Georgia-Pacific
PRO A&

PACIFIC BLUE SELECT™ PREMIUM 2-PLY C-FOLD
PAPER TOWELS (PREVIOUSLY SIGNATURE®) BY GP
PRO, WHITE, 1,440 TOWELS PER CASE

Description:

Pacific Blue Select™ Premium 2-Ply C-Fold Paper Towels let
you pamper your guests, tenants and customers with the
ultimate in luxury. These premium 2-ply paper towels feature
our patented honeycomb emboss that adds a touch of elegance
to any washroom, while two thick and thirsty plies offer super
absorbency with every hand dry. Your customers will know you
have their comfort in mind.

With a folded width of 3.6", these C-fold bulk paper towels fit
most universal dispensers, including our C-Fold/M-Fold Paper
Towel Dispensers (56601, 56620 or 56630/01) or our Combi-Fold
Paper Towel Dispenser (56650/01); or use our Countertop
C-Fold/M-Fold Paper Towel Dispenser (56640) on the counter by
a sink.

SUSTAINABLE
FORESTRY
INITIATIVE

Features and Benefits:

 Signature®brand is now Pacific Blue Select™

 PREMIUM C-fold paper towel, perfect for Class A
offices, hotels, restaurants and healthcare facilities

* UNIQUE emboss enhances appearance and hand-feel

* STRONG 2-Ply design provides softness, strength and
absorption for pleasant, thorough hand-drying and other
tasks

* STACKABLE for use in an open tray, on the counter, or
loaded in a wall-mounted dispenser

» The Sustainable Forestry Initiative® certified sourcing
label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from
responsible and legal sources. SFI® is a registered
trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc.
www.sfiprogram.org.

GP PRO
1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit
Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Stat Factor

Buy Multiple

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Net Wgt

Each Dimensions LXWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH

© 2020 Georgia-Pacific Consumer Products LP. All rights reserved.

e ‘

GEORGIA-PACIFIC

PACIFIC BLUE SELECT

23000
073310230009
12

1
12.7x10.1
120
827.547
128.27
106.892
1440
14111703

12.700" x 10.100" x 0.000"

NO
0.667
54.000 CS

10073310230006
15.400 LB
13.332LB

22.130" x 13.630" x 10.875"

1.898 CFT

1111
0.000" x 0.000" x 0.000"
0.158 CFT

6
9
54

44.250" x 40.875" x 98.000"

3312

2320290

Printed: 10/23/2020

k=1



