

## PACIFIC BLUE SELECT<sup>™</sup> PREMIUM 2-PLY C-FOLD PAPER TOWELS (PREVIOUSLY SIGNATURE®) BY GP PRO, WHITE, 1,440 TOWELS PER CASE

## **Description:**

Pacific Blue Select<sup>™</sup> Premium 2-Ply C-Fold Paper Towels let you pamper your guests, tenants and customers with the ultimate in luxury. These premium 2-ply paper towels feature our patented honeycomb emboss that adds a touch of elegance to any washroom, while two thick and thirsty plies offer super absorbency with every hand dry. Your customers will know you have their comfort in mind.

With a folded width of 3.6", these C-fold bulk paper towels fit most universal dispensers, including our C-Fold/M-Fold Paper Towel Dispensers (56601, 56620 or 56630/01) or our Combi-Fold Paper Towel Dispenser (56650/01); or use our Countertop C-Fold/M-Fold Paper Towel Dispenser (56640) on the counter by a sink.



## **Features and Benefits:**

- Signature®brand is now Pacific Blue Select<sup>™</sup>
- PREMIUM C-fold paper towel, perfect for Class A offices, hotels, restaurants and healthcare facilities
- UNIQUE emboss enhances appearance and hand-feel
- STRONG 2-Ply design provides softness, strength and absorption for pleasant, thorough hand-drying and other tasks
- STACKABLE for use in an open tray, on the counter, or loaded in a wall-mounted dispenser
- The Sustainable Forestry Initiative® certified sourcing label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from responsible and legal sources. SFI® is a registered trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc. www.sfiprogram.org.



## PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner	GEORGIA-PACIFIC
Brand	PACIFIC BLUE SELECT
MFG #	23000
UP-UPC	073310230009
Each per Ship Unit	12
Items Per Each	1
Sheet L x W	12.7 x 10.1
Sheet Count	120
Square CM (Per Sheet)	827.547
Square Inches (Per Sheet)	128.27
Square Feet (Per Pack)	106.892
Case Total	1440
UNSPSC	14111703
Size LxWxH	12.700" x 10.100" x 0.000"
Kosher	NO
Stat Factor	0.667
Buy Multiple	54.000 CS
CASE SHIPPING INFO	
Case GTIN	10073310230006
Case Gross Weight	15.400 LB
Case Net Weight	13.332 LB
Case Dimensions LxWxH	22.130" x 13.630" x 10.875"
Case Volume	1.898 CFT
EACH SHIPPING INFO	
Each Net Wgt	1.111
Each Dimensions LxWxH	0.000" x 0.000" x 0.000"
Each Volume	0.158 CFT
UNIT SHIPPING INFO	
TI-QTY/Layer	6
HI-Layers/Unit	9
Unit Qty	54
Unit Dimensions LxWxH	44.250" x 40.875" x 98.000"



Printed: 10/23/2020